South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 09:05:19 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2503 (Rat #0475, Act #0434 of 1988) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn

A Bill to amend Section 38-51-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, so as to provide that an administrator's bond is a
surety bond, to provide that alternative forms of security may be furnished, that the security instruments must be in the amount
of seventy-five thousand dollars, and to provide conditions under which bonding requirements may be waived.-amended title

02/19/87
02/19/87
04/08/87
04/09/87
04/14/87
04/15/87
04/15/87
03/16/88
03/17/88
03/17/88
03/17/88
03/22/88
03/22/88
03/22/88
03/24/88
03/30/88
04/05/88
04/05/88
04/05/88
04/13/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-631

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-631

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-1655

Read second time HJ-1764

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1863

Introduced and read first time SJ-1312

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1312

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8
Amended SJ-36

Read second time SJ-42

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-42
Amended SJ-31

Read third time SJ-31

Returned SJ-31

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2343
Ratified R 475

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/05/88

Act No. 434

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



