

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2503 (Rat #0475, Act #0434 of 1988) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn

A Bill to amend Section 38-51-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, so as to provide that an administrator's bond is a surety bond, to provide that alternative forms of security may be furnished, that the security instruments must be in the amount of seventy-five thousand dollars, and to provide conditions under which bonding requirements may be waived.-amended title

02/19/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-631
02/19/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-631
04/08/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-1655
04/09/87	House	Read second time HJ-1764
04/14/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1863
04/15/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1312
04/15/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1312
03/16/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8
03/17/88	Senate	Amended SJ-36
03/17/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-42
03/17/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-42
03/22/88	Senate	Amended SJ-31
03/22/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-31
03/22/88	Senate	Returned SJ-31
03/24/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2343
03/30/88		Ratified R 475
04/05/88		Signed By Governor
04/05/88		Effective date 04/05/88
04/05/88		Act No. 434
04/13/88		Copies available